LOT QTY DESCRIPTION NOTE

LIVING ROOM
1 PEARS PRINT THE OLD FARM
2 4 VICTORIAN GREEN GLASS WINE STEMS
3 ASSORTED SILVERPLATE WARE
4 JELLY MOULD, POT POURRI & GLASSWARE
5 APOTHECARY JARS, STOPPERS & PIANO CASTORS
6 HARLEY DAVIDSON MAGAZINES & 2 AUTO GUIDES
7 BREAD FORKS, KNIFE RESTS & COLLECTABLES
8 2 PORTRAIT PRINTS
9 5 BABY DOLLS
10 OAK WALL SHELF
11 5 CHINA SHOES
12 VICTORIAN MAHOGANY CHIFFONIER WITH BARLEY TWIST SIDE COLUMNS
13 NEST OF 3 OAK COFFEE TABLES
14 VICTORIAN INLAID WALNUT OCCASIONAL TABLE
15 CEDAR 4 TIER CORNER WHATNOT
16 ASSORTED BIRD ORNAMENTS
17 LOG VASE & ASSORTED DISHES
18 HAT BOX, PLAQUE & FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS
19 PAIR CAST IRON PUNCH & JUDY DOOR STOPS
20 STAFFORDSHIRE COTTAGE FIGURE & PRATT WARE JAR
21 PEARS PRINT IMPUDENT HUSSIES
22 DOLLS CHINA TEASET

Mason Gray Strange - 7618 Home Contents Estate Clearance Page 1 of 10



LOT

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

QTY

DESCRIPTION

CRUSTATION VASE

CANTEEN OF PLATED CUTLERY

PRINTS, VASE & PLAQUES

STOOL & BELLOWS

2 ARTS & CRAFTS FRAMES WITH PRINTS

VICTORIAN CEDAR FRAME LADIES CHAIR

VICTORIAN INLAID WALNUT OVAL OCCASIONAL TABLE

2 REPRODUCTION PORCELAIN HEAD DOLLS

3 FRAMED PRINTS

LATE VICTORIAN WALNUT BEDROOM CHAIR

2 COSTUME DOLLS

TUB SHAPE 2 SEATER SETTEE

PAIR OF UPHOLSTERED ARMCHAIRS ONE WORN

ROCKING FOOT STOOL

LATE VICTORIAN PINE BOOKCASE

A.M. 390 PORCELAIN HEAD DOLL

3 REPRODUCTION PORCELAIN HEAD DOLLS

4 REPRODUCTION PORCELAIN HEAD DOLLS

ASSORTED DOLLS COLLECTABLES

CRAFTWARE, TABLE BELL & ORNAMENTS (CONTENTS OF LOWER CUPBOARD)

2 OLD OAK FRAME PRINTS

4 ASSORTED FRAMED PRINTS

LATE VICTORIAN PINE HALLSTAND
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LOT

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

QTY

DESCRIPTION

LARGE INDIAN BLUE WOOLLEN FLOOR RUG 4.3 X 3.7 METRES

BEDROOM 1

LARGE INDIAN BLUE WOOLLEN FLOOR RUG 4.3 X 2.4 METRES

VICTORIAN CEDAR DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE

BLACKWOOD 2 TIER OCCASIONAL TABLE

3 BISQUE HEAD DOLLS

VICTORIAN CEDAR 6 DRAWER DRESSING CHEST

3 REPRODUCTION PORCELAIN HEAD DOLLS

ZEISS 15 X 60 BINOCULARS & A CASH TIN

VICTORIAN FRAMED MIRROR & 2 PORTRAIT PRINTS

VICTORIAN BEECH BALLOON BACK OCCASIONAL CHAIR

VICTORIAN CEDAR FRAME LIBRARY CHAIR

SONY MINI STEREO, CLOCK RADIO, PHONES & TABLE LAMPS

VICTORIAN CEDAR 5 DRAWER CHEST

VICTORIAN CEDAR TOILET MIRROR

VICTORIAN BEECH BALLOON BACK OCCASIONAL CHAIR

VICTORIAN MAHOGANY BALLOON BACK HALL CHAIR

BEDROOM 2

LATE VICTORIAN PAINTED PINE MIRROR DOOR ROBE

LATE VICTORIAN PAINTED PINE DRESSING TABLE

WASH BOWL & JUG & 2 CHAMBER POTS

5 COIN & EVENING PURSES

CUSHIONS, HATS, THROW RUGS & LINEN

SINGLE MATTRESS, BASE & HEADBOARD
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LOT

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

QTY

DESCRIPTION

OLD FOLDING TIMBER IRONING BOARD

TURNED LEG PINE TABLE FITTED WITH A DRAWER

SOFT TOYS, TABLE LAMP, PRINTS, KEY RACK, TRAY & MIRROR

WALL MOUNT COLLECTABLES CUPBOARD

ANTIQUE BLUE BOTTLES, DOLLS TEASET & MINIATURES

BRASS MOUNTED WALL TELEPHONE

CHESS SET, 2 BOX CAMERAS & COLLECTABLES (INCLUDING CONTENTS OF

DRAWER)

VICTORIAN CEDAR CHIFFONIER SAFE

KITCHEN/DINING

5 COPPER LUSTRE JUGS

COPPER CRUMB BRUSH & SCOOP & A COPPER SALT BOX

6 COPPER LUSTRE JUGS & BOWLS

3 COPPER KETTLES, JUGS & PAN

COPPER TRAY & 2 LARGE COPPER JUGS

TERRACOTTA CHICKEN COOKWARE

2 PORTRAIT PRINTS

CAST IRON & COPPER BEAM BALANCE SCALE

CEDAR CIRCULAR TABLE BASE WITH WHITE MARBLE TOP

5 CANADIAN SPINDLE BACK KITCHEN CHAIRS

CAKE DECORATING UTENSILS, COAT RACK & CRUMB BRUSH

GEOMETRIC DESIGN FRINGED FLOOR RUG 220 X 160CM.

KITCHENWARE & CROCKERY (CONTENTS OF LOWER CUPBOARD)

WILLOW PATTERN ASSORTED DINNER & TEAWARE
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LOT

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

QTY

DESCRIPTION

VICTORIAN PINE SHIELD DOOR KITCHEN DRESSER

BRASS & CAST IRON SCALES & WEIGHTS

WALNUT COUNTER CALENDAR

PINE DUMBWAITER

ARABIA STONE DINNERWARE

TRAY & 3 TIN CADDIES

VOLTA VACUUM CLEANER, RADIATOR & READING LAMP

2 REPRODUCTION SAMPLERS

WINE BARREL & POTTERY WARE

ROSEWOOD CASED WELSH COTTAGE CLOCK

BUSHELS TEA CADDY & 2 GROCERY TINS

COPPER KITCHEN UTENSILS

OLD COPPER KETTLE

FENDER CURB, FIRE DOGS & FIRE IRONS

CAST IRON UTENSILS RACK

SMALL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES, PRESSURE COOKER, ROLLING PINS &
KITCHENWARE (CONTENTS OF 3 LOWER CUPBOARDS)

GLASSWARE, CUTLERY, UTENSILS & KITCHENWARE (ON BENCH & CONTENTS
OF 2 DRAWERS)

GROCERY SIGN, TINS & CANISTERS

BRITISH CLOCK FACE KITCHEN SCALE

REPRODUCTION GE MANTLE RADIO

LG MICROWAVE OVEN

REAR ENTRY

STONEWARE JARS & CANISTERS
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LOT

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

QTY

DESCRIPTION

TEAPOTS, BISCUIT & CAKE TINS

PINE MEAT SAFE

PAPIER MACHE COLLAR BOX, WALL SHELF & TRINKET BOX

SCRUBBED PINE KITCHEN DRESSER

GALVANIZED SUGAR BIN & SCOOP

RUSTIC PINE STOOL

EXTERNAL SLEEPOUT

PAINTED MONKS SEAT

OAK SINGLE DOOR ROBE

WALNUT TOWEL RAIL

PINE SHOE BOX

PEDESTAL WINE TABLE

*»* WITHDRAWN **
DOUBLE ENSEMBLE BED

PAINTED OCCASIONAL TABLE ON BOBBIN TRIPOD BASE

FUEL LAMP & ASSORTED GLASSWARE

VICTORIAN CEDAR CHEST OF 8 DRAWERS

FISHER & PAYKEL 5KG. TOP LOAD WASHER (FAULTY)

WESTINGHOUSE CLOTHES DRYER (FAULTY)

PAINTED PINE STORAGE CUPBOARD

RUSTIC PINE SPINDLE BACK KITCHEN CHAIR

BILLIARD ROOM

P.J. BRADY FULL SIZE (12' X 6') SLATE TOPPED BILLIARD TABLE ON 8 TURNED
LEGS TOGETHER WITH SUSPENDED OVERHEAD FLURO TABLE LIGHTING

BILLIARD SCOREBOARD

Mason Gray Strange - 7618 Home Contents Estate Clearance

NOTE

Page 6 of 10



LOT

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

QTY

DESCRIPTION

BILLIARD CUES, BALLS & ACCESSORIES

SHELL CASE, HOT WATER BOTTLE & STONE JARS (TOP SHELF RIGHT)

SODA SYPHONS, GLASS JARS & BOTTLES (TOP SHELF LEFT)

SPINDLE BACK DOUGLAS CHAIR

OIL PAINTING, PHOTOGRAPHS & PRINTS

WOODEN TRAY, SCOOP & 2 COPPER PANS

CEDAR TABLE BASE WITH PINE TOP

DEED BOX, STOOL & CANE BASKETS

6 DRAWER PEDESTAL WORK TABLE

COACH LAMP

SET OF GOLD SCALES (NO WEIGHTS)

BAR ADVERTISING MIRROR & ASSORTED BOTTLES (2 SHELVES BEHIND BAR)

PINE 2 TIER SIDE BENCH

BASEMENT

WARD HPF4 POTTERS KILN 240 VOLT

RUSTIC PINE TRUNK

BILLIARD ROOM (CONTINUED)

PINE & GALVANIZED WATER DISPENSER

EDWARDIAN PINE CHAISE LONGUE

MELBOURNE CUP 1930 PHAR LAP REPRODUCTION MIRROR

AMERICAN SPRING BASE ROCKER

CEDAR CARVER CHAIR (DAMAGED LEG) & A CEDAR KITCHEN CHAIR

2 STONE JARS

LIBRARY OF BOOKS & NOVELS
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LOT

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

QTY

DESCRIPTION

STAINED PINE BOOKCASE WITH 2 DRAWER STORAGE

SEAGRASS CHAIR & 2 DOUGLAS CHAIRS (SOME DAMAGE)

GERMAN WALNUT CASED PIANO & STOOL

OIL ON BOARD BY DUNKLEY & 2 FRAMED PRINTS

BLACKWOOD SIDE CABINET

RUSTIC PINE BENCH

WILLOW BOILER & A CAST IRON CAMP OVEN

2 CAST IRON BOX COAL IRONS

PINE TOOL TRUNK & TOOLS

ONKAPARINGA RACING CLUB REPRODUCTION PRINT

COLOURED ENGRAVING DONCASTER RACES

BLACKWOOD ROCKING ARMCHAIR

PAIR TIMBER STOOLS

BLACKWOOD TURNED COLUMN STANDARD LAMP

CANADIAN SPINDLE BACK CHAIR (CUT-DOWN)

BENTWOOD CARVER CHAIR

KEY RING & ORNAMENTAL KEYS

PEWTER & COPPERWARE, TEAPOTS, BASKET & COLLECTABLES

GRAVY BOATS, TEAPOTS, JUGS & POTTERYWARE

OUTSIDE

TUBULAR STEEL LADDER, SHOVEL & CROWBAR

3 SETS OF WOODEN STEPS

RUSTIC BENCH STOOL
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LOT

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

QTY

DESCRIPTION

ENDURA RUSTIC CAST IRON KETTLE

HAMMERS, SAWS, TAPE MEASURE & TOOLS

TRUNK SPLITTING BLOCK

CONCRETE DECORATIVE HANGING GARDEN WREATH

FRONT VERANDAH

PAINTED SPINDLE CHAIR

2 PAINTED TIMBER PLANT STANDS

SLAT GARDEN BENCH SEAT

BACK VERANDAH

CAST IRON WOOD STOVE

CAST IRON COBBLER STAND & FACE PLATE

* WITHDRAWN **
MALLEYS GALVANIZED LIDDED BIN

2 WATERING CANS & A SHOE BOX

PAINTED LAUNDRY BENCH

WESTMIX GARDEN BARROW

PAINTED 2 TIER OCCASIONAL TABLE

RUSTIC PINE BENCH SEAT

GARDEN AREA

CAST IRON BIRD BATH STAND

CAST IRON GARDEN BENCH SEAT

GUM SLEEPER BENCH

CAST IRON PLOUGH

TOOL SHED
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196 SNAPPER EZ SPEED SERIES MOWER, 190 CC. P/B 4 STROKE BRIGGS &
STRATTON 8.75 ENGINE

197 OLD TRUNK, TOOLS & SHED SUNDRIES (ALL REMAINING CONTENTS OF TOOL
SHED)
- outHous
198 EDWARDIAN PINE 5 DRAWER CHEST
199 PAINTED 3 TIER TRAYMOBILE
200 SARATOGA TRUNK
201 CARPENTERS WORKBENCH WITH 2 VICE



