LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
		LIVING ROOM	
1		PEARS PRINT THE OLD FARM	
2		4 VICTORIAN GREEN GLASS WINE STEMS	
3		ASSORTED SILVERPLATE WARE	
4		JELLY MOULD, POT POURRI & GLASSWARE	
5		APOTHECARY JARS, STOPPERS & PIANO CASTORS	
6		HARLEY DAVIDSON MAGAZINES & 2 AUTO GUIDES	
7		BREAD FORKS, KNIFE RESTS & COLLECTABLES	
8		2 PORTRAIT PRINTS	
9		5 BABY DOLLS	
10		OAK WALL SHELF	
11		5 CHINA SHOES	
12		VICTORIAN MAHOGANY CHIFFONIER WITH BARLEY TWIST SIDE COLUMNS	
13		NEST OF 3 OAK COFFEE TABLES	
14		VICTORIAN INLAID WALNUT OCCASIONAL TABLE	
15		CEDAR 4 TIER CORNER WHATNOT	
16		ASSORTED BIRD ORNAMENTS	
17		LOG VASE & ASSORTED DISHES	
18		HAT BOX, PLAQUE & FLORAL ARRANGEMENTS	
19		PAIR CAST IRON PUNCH & JUDY DOOR STOPS	
20		STAFFORDSHIRE COTTAGE FIGURE & PRATT WARE JAR	
21		PEARS PRINT IMPUDENT HUSSIES	
22		DOLLS CHINA TEASET	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
23		CRUSTATION VASE	
24		CANTEEN OF PLATED CUTLERY	
25		PRINTS, VASE & PLAQUES	
26		STOOL & BELLOWS	
27		2 ARTS & CRAFTS FRAMES WITH PRINTS	
28		VICTORIAN CEDAR FRAME LADIES CHAIR	
29		VICTORIAN INLAID WALNUT OVAL OCCASIONAL TABLE	
30		2 REPRODUCTION PORCELAIN HEAD DOLLS	
31		3 FRAMED PRINTS	
32		LATE VICTORIAN WALNUT BEDROOM CHAIR	
33		2 COSTUME DOLLS	
34		TUB SHAPE 2 SEATER SETTEE	
35		PAIR OF UPHOLSTERED ARMCHAIRS ONE WORN	
36		ROCKING FOOT STOOL	
37		LATE VICTORIAN PINE BOOKCASE	
38		A.M. 390 PORCELAIN HEAD DOLL	
39		3 REPRODUCTION PORCELAIN HEAD DOLLS	
40		4 REPRODUCTION PORCELAIN HEAD DOLLS	
41		ASSORTED DOLLS COLLECTABLES	
42		CRAFTWARE, TABLE BELL & ORNAMENTS (CONTENTS OF LOWER CUPBOARD)	
43		2 OLD OAK FRAME PRINTS	
44		4 ASSORTED FRAMED PRINTS	
45		LATE VICTORIAN PINE HALLSTAND	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
46		LARGE INDIAN BLUE WOOLLEN FLOOR RUG 4.3 X 3.7 METRES	
		BEDROOM 1	
47		LARGE INDIAN BLUE WOOLLEN FLOOR RUG 4.3 X 2.4 METRES	
48		VICTORIAN CEDAR DOUBLE DOOR WARDROBE	
49		BLACKWOOD 2 TIER OCCASIONAL TABLE	
50		3 BISQUE HEAD DOLLS	
51		VICTORIAN CEDAR 6 DRAWER DRESSING CHEST	
52		3 REPRODUCTION PORCELAIN HEAD DOLLS	
53		ZEISS 15 X 60 BINOCULARS & A CASH TIN	
54		VICTORIAN FRAMED MIRROR & 2 PORTRAIT PRINTS	
55		VICTORIAN BEECH BALLOON BACK OCCASIONAL CHAIR	
56		VICTORIAN CEDAR FRAME LIBRARY CHAIR	
57		SONY MINI STEREO, CLOCK RADIO, PHONES & TABLE LAMPS	
58		VICTORIAN CEDAR 5 DRAWER CHEST	
59		VICTORIAN CEDAR TOILET MIRROR	
60		VICTORIAN BEECH BALLOON BACK OCCASIONAL CHAIR	
61		VICTORIAN MAHOGANY BALLOON BACK HALL CHAIR	
		BEDROOM 2	
62		LATE VICTORIAN PAINTED PINE MIRROR DOOR ROBE	
63		LATE VICTORIAN PAINTED PINE DRESSING TABLE	
64		WASH BOWL & JUG & 2 CHAMBER POTS	
65		5 COIN & EVENING PURSES	
66		CUSHIONS, HATS, THROW RUGS & LINEN	
67		SINGLE MATTRESS, BASE & HEADBOARD	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
68		OLD FOLDING TIMBER IRONING BOARD	
69		TURNED LEG PINE TABLE FITTED WITH A DRAWER	
70		SOFT TOYS, TABLE LAMP, PRINTS, KEY RACK, TRAY & MIRROR	
71		WALL MOUNT COLLECTABLES CUPBOARD	
72		ANTIQUE BLUE BOTTLES, DOLLS TEASET & MINIATURES	
73		BRASS MOUNTED WALL TELEPHONE	
74		CHESS SET, 2 BOX CAMERAS & COLLECTABLES (INCLUDING CONTENTS OF DRAWER)	
75		VICTORIAN CEDAR CHIFFONIER SAFE	
		KITCHEN/DINING	
76		5 COPPER LUSTRE JUGS	
77		COPPER CRUMB BRUSH & SCOOP & A COPPER SALT BOX	
78		6 COPPER LUSTRE JUGS & BOWLS	
79		3 COPPER KETTLES, JUGS & PAN	
80		COPPER TRAY & 2 LARGE COPPER JUGS	
81		TERRACOTTA CHICKEN COOKWARE	
82		2 PORTRAIT PRINTS	
83		CAST IRON & COPPER BEAM BALANCE SCALE	
84		CEDAR CIRCULAR TABLE BASE WITH WHITE MARBLE TOP	
85		5 CANADIAN SPINDLE BACK KITCHEN CHAIRS	
86		CAKE DECORATING UTENSILS, COAT RACK & CRUMB BRUSH	
87		GEOMETRIC DESIGN FRINGED FLOOR RUG 220 X 160CM.	
88		KITCHENWARE & CROCKERY (CONTENTS OF LOWER CUPBOARD)	
89		WILLOW PATTERN ASSORTED DINNER & TEAWARE	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
90		VICTORIAN PINE SHIELD DOOR KITCHEN DRESSER	
91		BRASS & CAST IRON SCALES & WEIGHTS	
92		WALNUT COUNTER CALENDAR	
93		PINE DUMBWAITER	
94		ARABIA STONE DINNERWARE	
95		TRAY & 3 TIN CADDIES	
96		VOLTA VACUUM CLEANER, RADIATOR & READING LAMP	
97		2 REPRODUCTION SAMPLERS	
98		WINE BARREL & POTTERY WARE	
99		ROSEWOOD CASED WELSH COTTAGE CLOCK	
100		BUSHELS TEA CADDY & 2 GROCERY TINS	
101		COPPER KITCHEN UTENSILS	
102		OLD COPPER KETTLE	
103		FENDER CURB, FIRE DOGS & FIRE IRONS	
104		CAST IRON UTENSILS RACK	
105		SMALL ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES, PRESSURE COOKER, ROLLING PINS & KITCHENWARE (CONTENTS OF 3 LOWER CUPBOARDS)	
106		GLASSWARE, CUTLERY, UTENSILS & KITCHENWARE (ON BENCH & CONTENTS OF 2 DRAWERS)	
107		GROCERY SIGN, TINS & CANISTERS	
108		BRITISH CLOCK FACE KITCHEN SCALE	
109		REPRODUCTION GE MANTLE RADIO	
110		LG MICROWAVE OVEN	
		REAR ENTRY	
111		STONEWARE JARS & CANISTERS	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
112		TEAPOTS, BISCUIT & CAKE TINS	
113		PINE MEAT SAFE	
114		PAPIER MACHE COLLAR BOX, WALL SHELF & TRINKET BOX	
115		SCRUBBED PINE KITCHEN DRESSER	
116		GALVANIZED SUGAR BIN & SCOOP	
117		RUSTIC PINE STOOL	
		EXTERNAL SLEEPOUT	
118		PAINTED MONKS SEAT	
119		OAK SINGLE DOOR ROBE	
120		WALNUT TOWEL RAIL	
121		PINE SHOE BOX	
122		PEDESTAL WINE TABLE	
123		** WITHDRAWN ** DOUBLE ENSEMBLE BED	
124		PAINTED OCCASIONAL TABLE ON BOBBIN TRIPOD BASE	
125		FUEL LAMP & ASSORTED GLASSWARE	
126		VICTORIAN CEDAR CHEST OF 8 DRAWERS	
127		FISHER & PAYKEL 5KG. TOP LOAD WASHER (FAULTY)	
128		WESTINGHOUSE CLOTHES DRYER (FAULTY)	
129		PAINTED PINE STORAGE CUPBOARD	
130		RUSTIC PINE SPINDLE BACK KITCHEN CHAIR	
		BILLIARD ROOM	
131		P.J. BRADY FULL SIZE (12' X 6') SLATE TOPPED BILLIARD TABLE ON 8 TURNED LEGS TOGETHER WITH SUSPENDED OVERHEAD FLURO TABLE LIGHTING	
132		BILLIARD SCOREBOARD	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
133		BILLIARD CUES, BALLS & ACCESSORIES	
134		SHELL CASE, HOT WATER BOTTLE & STONE JARS (TOP SHELF RIGHT)	
135		SODA SYPHONS, GLASS JARS & BOTTLES (TOP SHELF LEFT)	
136		SPINDLE BACK DOUGLAS CHAIR	
137		OIL PAINTING, PHOTOGRAPHS & PRINTS	
138		WOODEN TRAY, SCOOP & 2 COPPER PANS	
139		CEDAR TABLE BASE WITH PINE TOP	
140		DEED BOX, STOOL & CANE BASKETS	
141		6 DRAWER PEDESTAL WORK TABLE	
142		COACH LAMP	
143		SET OF GOLD SCALES (NO WEIGHTS)	
144		BAR ADVERTISING MIRROR & ASSORTED BOTTLES (2 SHELVES BEHIND BAR)	
145		PINE 2 TIER SIDE BENCH	
		BASEMENT	
146		WARD HPF4 POTTERS KILN 240 VOLT	
147		RUSTIC PINE TRUNK	
		BILLIARD ROOM (CONTINUED)	
148		PINE & GALVANIZED WATER DISPENSER	
149		EDWARDIAN PINE CHAISE LONGUE	
150		MELBOURNE CUP 1930 PHAR LAP REPRODUCTION MIRROR	
151		AMERICAN SPRING BASE ROCKER	
152		CEDAR CARVER CHAIR (DAMAGED LEG) & A CEDAR KITCHEN CHAIR	
153		2 STONE JARS	
154		LIBRARY OF BOOKS & NOVELS	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
155		STAINED PINE BOOKCASE WITH 2 DRAWER STORAGE	
156		SEAGRASS CHAIR & 2 DOUGLAS CHAIRS (SOME DAMAGE)	
157		GERMAN WALNUT CASED PIANO & STOOL	
158		OIL ON BOARD BY DUNKLEY & 2 FRAMED PRINTS	
159		BLACKWOOD SIDE CABINET	
160		RUSTIC PINE BENCH	
161		WILLOW BOILER & A CAST IRON CAMP OVEN	
162		2 CAST IRON BOX COAL IRONS	
163		PINE TOOL TRUNK & TOOLS	
164		ONKAPARINGA RACING CLUB REPRODUCTION PRINT	
165		COLOURED ENGRAVING DONCASTER RACES	
166		BLACKWOOD ROCKING ARMCHAIR	
167		PAIR TIMBER STOOLS	
168		BLACKWOOD TURNED COLUMN STANDARD LAMP	
169		CANADIAN SPINDLE BACK CHAIR (CUT-DOWN)	
170		BENTWOOD CARVER CHAIR	
171		KEY RING & ORNAMENTAL KEYS	
172		PEWTER & COPPERWARE, TEAPOTS, BASKET & COLLECTABLES	
173		GRAVY BOATS, TEAPOTS, JUGS & POTTERYWARE	
		OUTSIDE	
174		TUBULAR STEEL LADDER, SHOVEL & CROWBAR	
175		3 SETS OF WOODEN STEPS	
176		RUSTIC BENCH STOOL	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
177		ENDURA RUSTIC CAST IRON KETTLE	
178		HAMMERS, SAWS, TAPE MEASURE & TOOLS	
179		TRUNK SPLITTING BLOCK	
180		CONCRETE DECORATIVE HANGING GARDEN WREATH	
		FRONT VERANDAH	
181		PAINTED SPINDLE CHAIR	
182		2 PAINTED TIMBER PLANT STANDS	
183		SLAT GARDEN BENCH SEAT	
		BACK VERANDAH	
184		CAST IRON WOOD STOVE	
185		CAST IRON COBBLER STAND & FACE PLATE	
186		** WITHDRAWN ** MALLEYS GALVANIZED LIDDED BIN	
187		2 WATERING CANS & A SHOE BOX	
188		PAINTED LAUNDRY BENCH	
189		WESTMIX GARDEN BARROW	
190		PAINTED 2 TIER OCCASIONAL TABLE	
191		RUSTIC PINE BENCH SEAT	
		GARDEN AREA	
192		CAST IRON BIRD BATH STAND	
193		CAST IRON GARDEN BENCH SEAT	
194		GUM SLEEPER BENCH	
195		CAST IRON PLOUGH	
		TOOL SHED	

LOT	QTY	DESCRIPTION	NOTE
196		SNAPPER EZ SPEED SERIES MOWER, 190 CC. P/B 4 STROKE BRIGGS & STRATTON 8.75 ENGINE	
197		OLD TRUNK, TOOLS & SHED SUNDRIES (ALL REMAINING CONTENTS OF TOOL SHED)	
		OUT HOUSE	
198		EDWARDIAN PINE 5 DRAWER CHEST	
199		PAINTED 3 TIER TRAYMOBILE	
200		SARATOGA TRUNK	
201		CARPENTERS WORKBENCH WITH 2 VICE	